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ORGANIZACE 161
MVDR. KAREL CTVRTY
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* cz 140532 921
* Ccz 140538 921
* 7 Cz 167546 921
* (o4 167567 921
* 1 Cz 167579 921
* 0 CZ 167582 921
* cz 167589 921
b CcZ 201450 921
* 0 CZ 201458 921
* cz 201492 921
* cz 201497 921

CELKEM

1.INSEMINACI

OPAK.

INSEMINACI

VSECH INSEMINACI

STAJ :
KARLOVA VES

21 003129 10

e OSGnSYN VI

L

04/09/09

IST

6

STREDISKO INSEMINACE 107
MLADA BOLESLAV

KRAVA DATUM PORADI CISLO
BYKA

JAL

WWWWHRRRHEHRERRERRERRBER

KRAV

03.

30
22

15.
23.

11
30

19.
25.

02
04
08
30
22
28
08

INS.

06.
.06.
.06.
05.
06.
.06.
.06.
04.
06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.

09
09
0o
09
09
09
09
0o
09
09
09
0o
0o
09
0o
09

INS.

NHEFBUHFHWWHHRKRENDEREBREDND

JALOVIC

w =

083
967
083
967
083
965
965
267
965
083
083
083
267
083
265
965

BEZ

640
536
640
736
640
740
111
736
858
640
640
640
536
640
490
740

PUVODU

TECH

767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
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2.2.3. Soupis ET

h 6 N} 14Spupis EQLINjN1 f | R
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